School
Position

Salary Annual
401k Match

Insurance

Medical

Dental

Vision

Life

Short Term Disability
Long Term Disability
Cash in Lieu

Mandatory Benefits

Employer Paid Social Security
Employer Paid Medicare

FUTA - Federal Unemployment
Insurance

SUTA - State Unemployment
Insurance

SUTA - State Unemployment Ins.

Fed Pay back
Workers Compensation

Total Compensation including
benefits

Kerri Barrett
WMAES 2016-2017
Elem Principal

96.356.50
4,817.83

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
257.92
156.26

0.00

5,974.10
1,397.17
420.00

342.00

127.80

857.57

111,907.05





