Kerri Barrett

School WMAES 2016-2017
Position Elem Principal

Salary Annual	96.356.50
401k Match	4,817.83

Insurance

Medical	0.00
Dental	0.00
Vision	0.00
Life	0.00
Short Term Disability	257.92
Long Term Disability	156.26
Cash in Lieu	0.00

Mandatory Benefits

ivianuatory benefits	
Employer Paid Social Security	5,974.10
Employer Paid Medicare	1,397.17
FUTA - Federal Unemployment	420.00
Insurance	
SUTA - State Unemployment	342.00
Insurance	
SUTA - State Unemployment Ins.	127.80
Fed Pay back	
Workers Compensation	857.57

Total Compensation including

benefits 111,907.05